
Northwest Michigan 4-H Livestock & 
Northwestern Michigan Fair 

Poultry Health & Identification 
Check-In Form 

 

Exhibitor Information: 

Name:   Phone:   

Emergency Contact:   Phone:   

4-H Club:  Leader’s Phone:    

Animal Information: 

 Bird Name / Identification Breed Leg Band 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

 
Health Check Performed By: 

 Health Check Notes 

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

6  
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8  

 
 

Receipt showing purchase from a Pullorum-Free Hatchery or a Pullorum-Free 
Certificate must be attached to this form when checking in. 


